Position

Director of Board

Director of Board

Director of Board

Director of Board

Director of Board

Director of Board

Other Positions Held Employer

Tahoe City Public Utility
District

Tahoe City Public Utility
District

Tahoe City Public Utility
District

Tahoe City Public Utility
District

Tahoe City Public Utility
District

Tahoe City Public Utility
District

Department /
Subdivision
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors
Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Total Wages

$4,942

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,490

$39

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$1,240
$21,455
$20,406
$10,273

$26,703

$3,401



