Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Board		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$4,942	\$1,240
Director of Board		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$4,800	\$21,455
Director of Board		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$4,800	\$20,406
Director of Board		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$4,800	\$10,273
Director of Board		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$4,490	\$26,703
Director of Board		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Board of Directors	\$39	\$3,401